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Direction
Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 1 — Mille Rue 
St-Corneille

34 stops

Open route schedule

Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 1

Louvain-LA-Neuve Centre Commercial

Louvain-LA-Neuve Ferme de Lauzelle (N4)

Wavre Tasnier (Ch. de Namur)

Wavre Quatre Sapins

Wavre Bois du Val

Dion-Valmont Café Cumps

Dion-Valmont Boulevard du Centenaire 43

Dion-Valmont Boulevard du Centenaire 3

Dion-LE-VAL Place Communale

Grez-Doiceau Rue Frère Pouls 46

Doiceau Eglise

Doiceau Ferme Hallaux

Doiceau Drève d'Ursel

Grez-Doiceau N25

Grez-Doiceau Rue du Stampia

Grez-Doiceau Poste (Rue du Chaufour)

Grez-Doiceau Place Communale

Grez-Doiceau Centry

Bossut-Gottechain Bossut (Ch. de Wavre)

Bossut-Gottechain Gottechain

Route schedule
Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 1 — Mille Rue 
St-Corneille

Monday 08:19-18:38

Tuesday 08:19-18:38

Wednesday 08:19-18:38

Thursday 08:19-18:38

Friday 08:19-18:38

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 1

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Hamme-Mille Château de Guertechin

Hamme-Mille Gare d'Autobus - Quai 4

Hamme-Mille Rue de Tourinnes

Tourinnes-LA-Grosse Rue du Grand Brou

Tourinnes-LA-Grosse Camping

Tourinnes-LA-Grosse Le Moulin

Tourinnes-LA-Grosse Rue du Marothon

Hamme-Mille Rue Scayes

Hamme-Mille Rue Bogaerts

Mille Rue J. Coisman

Hamme-Mille Habitation Degrève

Mille Chapelle St-Corneille

Mille Rue St-Corneille



Direction
Tourinnes-LA-Grosse Camping — Louvain-LA-Neuve 
Gare d'Autobus - Quai 1

34 stops

Open route schedule

Tourinnes-LA-Grosse Camping

Tourinnes-LA-Grosse Le Moulin

Tourinnes-LA-Grosse Rue du Marothon

Hamme-Mille Rue Scayes

Hamme-Mille Rue Bogaerts

Mille Rue J. Coisman

Hamme-Mille Habitation Degrève

Mille Chapelle St-Corneille

Mille Rue St-Corneille

Tourinnes-LA-Grosse Rue du Grand Brou

Hamme-Mille Rue de Tourinnes

Hamme-Mille Gare d'Autobus - Quai 3

Hamme-Mille Château de Guertechin

Bossut-Gottechain Gottechain

Bossut-Gottechain Bossut (Ch. de Wavre)

Grez-Doiceau N25

Grez-Doiceau Rue du Stampia

Grez-Doiceau Poste (Rue du Chaufour)

Grez-Doiceau Place Communale

Grez-Doiceau Centry

Doiceau Drève d'Ursel

Doiceau Ferme Hallaux

Doiceau Eglise

Grez-Doiceau Rue Frère Pouls 46

Route schedule
Tourinnes-LA-Grosse Camping — Louvain-LA-Neuve 
Gare d'Autobus - Quai 1

Monday 06:06-17:20

Tuesday 06:06-17:20

Wednesday 06:06-17:20

Thursday 06:06-17:20

Friday 06:06-17:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tourinnes-LA-Grosse Camping

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-6-3472297671-406657470


Dion-LE-VAL Place Communale

Dion-Valmont Boulevard du Centenaire 3

Dion-Valmont Boulevard du Centenaire 43

Dion-Valmont Café Cumps

Wavre Bois du Val

Wavre Quatre Sapins

Wavre Tasnier (Ch. de Namur)

Louvain-LA-Neuve Ferme de Lauzelle (N4)

Louvain-LA-Neuve Centre Commercial

Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 1

6 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brussels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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